BRYCE BASSETT

DESIGNER & EDUCATOR

(316) 204-3346
bryce.bassettl @gmail.com
www.brycebassettdesigns.com

SELECTED EXPERIENCE:
STAGE LIGHTING DESIGN:

RAGS The Musical

2021 Presidential Inauguration

Sh-Boom! Life Could Be A Dream
Songs For A New World

Monty Python’s Spamalot

The Legend of Georgia McBride
Into The Light

The Tender Land

Mother Courage

Evenings of Dance

Student Dance Projects

Tosca (ALD)

The Maids

Oklahoma!

Chess the Musical

Amy Shelden
Chris Glanzer
Kathy Hauptman
Kyle Thomas
Dan P. Hays
Steve Scott
Jay Brock

Bill Shomos
Andy Park
Susan Ourada
Susan Ourada

Paul Hackenmueller

Sam Kennedy
Mark Clark
Mark Clark

ADDITIONAL DESIGN & ENGINERRING:

Romeo & Juliet

Picnic

Textile Art Dolls

Wizard of 0Z

City Christmas Tree Display

Redemption Concert
TEACHING:

Tech Practicum
Arts Technology
Theatre Management
Stage Lighting 1

CONSOLES & EQUIPMENT:

Scenic

Scenic

Exhibit Lighting
Sound

Lighting

Lighting, Sound, & Projections

Midland University
Midland University
Midland University

University of Nebraska

Trinity Academy

Tabor College

Forum Theatre Wichita
Midland University

Midland University
Nebraska Repertory Theatre
Choral Arts Society of Washington
University of Nebraska
Nebraska Repertory Theatre
University of Nebraska
University of Nebraska
Opera Omaha

Sterling Theatre Co.

Sterling Theatre Co.

Sterling Theatre Co.

Midland University

Midland University

Robert Hillestad Gallery
Lincoln Community Playhouse
City of Goddard, KS

Sterling College

2020-21
2021
2020
2019-20

2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016

2021
2021
2019
2019
2013-18
2013-16

ETC ION & EOS, GrandMA 2, ETC Expression & Obsession Family, ETC EOS Family, Leviton Colortran

Innovator 24/48
EDUCATION:

MFA, Lighting Design Candidate, Anticipated May 2020, University of Nebraska-Lincoln
BA, Technical Theatre, May 2017, Sterling College, Sterling Kansas

REFERENCES:

Dan P. Hays
Director of
Theatre Activities
Midland University
hays@midlandu.edu

Aaron Kennedy
Professor of
Scenic Design
Tulsa Community College
Aaronkennedydesigns@gmail.com

Kathy Turner
Professor of

Technical Theatre

Hastings College
kathleenjlturner@gmail.com



