BRYCE BASSETT

DESIGNER & EDUCATOR

(316) 204-3346 bryce.bassett1@gmail.com www.brycebassettdesigns.com

SELECTED EXPERIENCE:

STAGE LIGHTING DESIGN:

RAGS The Musical	Amy Shelden	Trinity Academy	2021
2021 Presidential Inauguration	Chris Glanzer	Tabor College	2021
Sh-Boom! Life Could Be A Dream	Kathy Hauptman	Forum Theatre Wichita	2021
Songs For A New World	Kyle Thomas	Midland University	2021
Monty Python's Spamalot	Dan P. Hays	Midland University	2020
The Legend of Georgia McBride	Steve Scott	Nebraska Repertory Theatre	2019
Into The Light	Jay Brock	Choral Arts Society of Washington	2019
The Tender Land	Bill Shomos	University of Nebraska	2019
Mother Courage	Andy Park	Nebraska Repertory Theatre	2018
Evenings of Dance	Susan Ourada	University of Nebraska	2018
Student Dance Projects	Susan Ourada	University of Nebraska	2017
Tosca (ALD)	Paul Hackenmueller	Opera Omaha	2017
The Maids	Sam Kennedy	Sterling Theatre Co.	2017
Oklahoma!	Mark Clark	Sterling Theatre Co.	2016
Chess the Musical	Mark Clark	Sterling Theatre Co.	2016

ADDITIONAL DESIGN & ENGINERRING:

Romeo & Juliet	Scenic	Midland University	2021
Picnic	Scenic	Midland University	2021
Textile Art Dolls	Exhibit Lighting	Robert Hillestad Gallery	2019
Wizard of OZ	Sound	Lincoln Community Playhouse	2019
City Christmas Tree Display	Lighting	City of Goddard, KS	2013-18
Redemption Concert	Lighting, Sound, & Projections	Sterling College	2013-16

TEACHING:

Tech Practicum	Midland University	2020-21
Arts Technology	Midland University	2021
Theatre Management	Midland University	2020
Stage Lighting 1	University of Nebraska	2019-20

CONSOLES & EQUIPMENT:

ETC ION & EOS, GrandMA 2, ETC Expression & Obsession Family, ETC EOS Family, Leviton Colortran Innovator 24/48

EDUCATION:

MFA, Lighting Design Candidate, Anticipated May 2020, University of Nebraska-Lincoln **BA**, Technical Theatre, May 2017, Sterling College, Sterling Kansas

REFERENCES:

Dan P. Hays	Aaron Kennedy	Kathy Turner
Director of	Professor of	Professor of
Theatre Activities	Scenic Design	Technical Theatre
Midland University	Tulsa Community College	Hastings College
hays@midlandu.edu	Aaronkennedydesigns@gmail.com	kathleenilturner@gmail.com